Order code: LEDJ310
Spectra Par 30Q8 PRO
Exterior Fixture
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Spectra Par 30Q8 PRO  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL

Dimensions 370 x 386 x 145mm
Weight 11.9kg
Order code LEDJ310
IP65
0m 1m 2m 3m 4m 5m
20° - Lux
FULL ON
R
G
B
W
52576
14532
22200
4044
24060
13144
3633
5550
1011
6015
5842
1615
2467
449
2673
20°
3286
908
1387
253
1504
2103
581
888
162
962
www.prolight.co.uk Spectra Par 30Q8 PRO  User Manual 5
Technical specifications
386mm
37
0
m
m
01 - Bracket tightening knobs
02 - Bracket
03 - PowerTwist TR1 input
04 - IP rated 5-Pin XLR input
05 - Pressure relief valve
06 - PowerTwist TR1 output
07 - IP rated 5-Pin XLR output
08 - Safety eye
09 - OLED display
10 - Function buttons
In the box:
1 x fixture,
1 x omega clamp
& 1 x power cable
01 01
08
09
10
02 02
03 05 0604 07
24
6